
1 1 SMT.KAUSHALYA DEVI W/O RADHESHYAM JANGID K2/SF/202 372162L 1564000493

2 2 SMT.SULOCHANA DEVI W/O LT.S.P.SHARMA K4/GF/3 372153R 1564000500

3 3 SMT.ASHA DEVI W/O SURESH KUMAR K3/SF/203 372157L 1564000494

4 4 GOVIND RAO S/O SHRINIWAS RAO K2/GF/3 372218L 1564000499

5 5 SMT.SUSHMA DEVI W/O RAMESH KUMAR K2/FF/103 372195R 1564000504

6 6 IMRAN AHMED S/O NOOR AHMAD K4/GF/1 372139L 1564000497

7 7 SMT. SITA KUMARI D/O JAGLAL GUPTA K2/SF/201 37258 1564000506

8 8 KHEM SINGH S/O DURGA SINGH K3/SF/202 3729 1564000507

9 9 PHOOLI BEGAM W/O LT.LALLU KHA K3/GF/1 37222 1564000484

10 10 MANJOOR AHMED S/O VAJEER AHMED K2/GF/4 3727 1564000487

11 11 AKSHAN MOHAMMAD, RAJU SIDDHIQ, ESHAHAQ,
AHSAN S/O VASRUDDIN,

K4/GF/2 37280L 1564000485

12 12 TARA SHARMA AND ANITA SARMA D/O JYOTI
PRASAD SHARMA

K3/SF/204 3721(S.List-2) 1564000509

13 13 SHAYDA PARVEEN W/O MUNNA KURESHI K3/FF/101 3722(S.List-2) 1564000488

14 14 TARACHAND MOURYA S/O SEVARAM MOURYA K3/FF/103 3726 1564000490

15 15 MOHSIN KHA S/O MOMIN KHA K3/FF/104 3725 1564000505

16 16 DEELIP DAS S/O SARDARMAL K2/FF/102 3727 1564000489

17 17 MANINDAR BARMAN S/O KHITISH CHAND BARMAN K3/FF/102 37287 1564000503

18 18 SMT.SHIKHA ROY W/O VIKAS ROY K3/GF/2 37295 1564000498

19 19 SMT. BHARTI BARMAN W/O MAHESH CHAND
BARMAN

K2/FF/104 37285 1564000491

20 20 SHAMBHU SINGH S/O LT.ROOPAN SINGH K2/SF/204 37244 1564000495

21 21 SMT.SUMAN KANWAR W/O BAJRANG SINGH K3/GF/3 37260 1564000486

22 22 RAJKUMAR SINGH S/O LOOTAN SINGH K3/SF/201 37243 1564000492

23 23 KAMAL BARMAN S/O PRAN KISHAN BARMAN K2/FF/101 3721 1564000502

24 24 MADAN LAL GUPTA S/O BHAIRU LAL GUPTA K2/SF/203 37257 1564000508

25 25 RAMPRASAD MEHRA S/O SHIVNRAYAN MEHRA K3/GF/4 37259 1564000501
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